Government Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram
Department of Medical Education, Government of Kerala

Tender Ref No:-C7/3405/2025/GMCT

Dated:22-12-2025

e-Tender Notice for the Supply of  Linen items  to   Government
Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram

1) Estimated cost 
: Rs.14,15,530/-(Rs. Fourteen Lakh Fifteen

Thousand Five Hundred Thirty only only) 

2) Cost of Tender Form : Rs.3,245/- [2,750+495/-(GST)]

3) E.M.D : Rs.14,155/-

4) Details of payment :Online

General Tender Terms & Conditions for e-tender
This is an e-Tender being published online for the supply of Linen items to House